Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

06/16/2023 09:00 AM | Install Day 1 PO:

06/17/2023 09:00 AM | Install Day 2
06/17/2023 04:00 PM | Event
06/18/2023 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

Cocktails

Reception

Shipping Address:
Malibu Dreams Resort

90265

Small Trucks ONLY
VERY Steep Hill/Mountain

Athens Right Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle
Athens Left Channeled Chaise - Off White Boucle

Coffee Tables - Beirut - Glass Top W/ Chrome Frame
40"x 24" x 19"

Ottoman Pod 18"D - Off White
18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Accent Pillows - Assorted

Coffee Tables - Antique Silver Nesting Tables
Paired with existing daybeds

42"Diam x 18"H - 31.25" Diam x 16"H - Can be custom painted upon
request

Boston HALF Round Bar 12'D - White w. White Details
144" ROUND x 43"H

Tokyo Straight Barback w. Legs 4'W - Silver
4'Wx18"x 8h

Boston Bar 8'L - White w, White Details

8'W x 30"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Aspen Dining Chair - White Wood
for the sit down bistro tables
18"X 21" X 32'H

Partial Ceiling Drape - White Gauze
fora 50'x 100' tent
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10502 YELLOW HILL RD. MALIBU, CA

Qtty

24

32

30

Mindy Weiss

942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0005947

Salesperson: Angela Murelli

Price

$500.00
$500.00

$225.00

$50.00

$30.00

$250.00

$1,875.00

$250.00

$950.00

$25.00

Total Cocktails

$10,500.00

T

Total

$1,000.00
$1,000.00

$900.00

$1,200.00

$960.00

$1,000.00

$1,875.00

$1,250.00

$950.00

$750.00

$10,885.00

$10,500.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Perimeter Pullbacks & Wall - White Gauze with Backing 1 $13,565.00 T $13,565.00
fora 50'x 100' tent
Column Draping - White Gauze with Backing 1 $2,750.00 T $2,750.00
(8) 12'W x 12'H sections
**see photo
Perimeter Valance - White Linen 1 $2,875.00 T $2,875.00
fora 50'x 100' tent
Pendant Lamp - Berlin - Diamond Chrome 40 $200.00 T $8,000.00
with white ruching
12"W x 20"H - 25 Watts
Sofas - Beirut - Curvy Ivory Velvet 4 $550.00 T $2,200.00
Bruges Coffee Table - White w. Black Glass 3 $250.00 T $750.00
26D x 12
Bruges Coffee Table - White w. Black Glass 1 $250.00 T $250.00
Sy 06D x 12°H
w—
Club & Lounge Chairs - Beirut Ivory Velvet 4 $250.00 T $1,000.00
Ottomans - Beirut - Ivory Velvet 12 $95.00 T $1,140.00
Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - 64 $25.00 T $1,600.00
Black
2440 0 W2240 0 x34a1 1 H
Dining Chairs - Frankfurt - Channeled Boucle Round - Off 128 $25.00 T $3,200.00
White
2440 0 W2240 0 %3441 1 H
Las Vegas Dining Table 8' x 48" (paintable) - White High 6 $750.00 T $4,500.00
Gloss
Las Vegas Dining Table 72"D (paintable) - White High 10 $650.00 T $6,500.00
Gloss
NEW Las Vegas Dining Table 8' x 48" (paintable) White 2 $1,250.00 T $2,500.00
High Gloss
Las Vegas Dining Table 48" x 48" (paintable) White High 1 $500.00 T $500.00
\-—_ Gloss
48all I W48all N x30ak M - Custom Top & Base Color Upon Request
Tiered Bar 8'L - White 4 $950.00 T $3,800.00
8'x 30" x 42"1/4H
Barback - Moscow - SILVER W/ Glass Shelves & Base 2 $175.00 T $350.00

43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Custom Base Color Upon Request
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Description
Barback - Moscow - Silver W/ Glass Shelves & Base
43"W x 18"L x 95"H - Base Color Upon Request
ADDITIONS
Full Ceiling Drape - Added to Partial
Drape Prep for Added Stage Tent
Dj Fronts - Channeled White Linen
784l [ W52al 0 048388 0 H
Services

Installers: Install Day 1

Installers: Install Day 2

Installers: Strike

Trucking: 16'L Stake-beds (rental)
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge
Supplies: Misc

Certificates: Flame Proofing
Manager: Onsite (2) Days

Manager: Layouts & Site Visit

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
Small Trucks ONLY
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Qtty Price

4 $175.00

Total Reception

—_

$2,750.00

—_

$1,250.00

—_

$450.00

Total ADDITIONS

10 $550.00
10 $500.00
10 $550.00
6 $950.00
6 $85.00
1 $1,500.00
1 $850.00
1 $1,700.00
1 $750.00

T

T

T

T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (0%):

Packing (0%):

Taxes (tax excempt):

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$700.00

$66,680.00

$2,750.00
$1,250.00

$450.00

$4,450.00

$5,500.00
$5,000.00
$5,500.00
$5,700.00

$510.00
$1,500.00

$850.00
$1,700.00

$750.00

$82,015.00
$27,010.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

($0.00)
$109,025.00
($109,025.00)
$0.00
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